ACE DEKTON DRILL
RECOMMENDED WORKING PARAMETERS
CALL US ON 01268 766807 or visit our website www.vetrotooling.com
email us sales@vetrotooling.com
RECOMMENDED WORKING PARAMETERS
CODE Ø FITTING
ACE-DR-DEK-06 06mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-08 08mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-10 10mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-16 16mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-20 20mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-22 22mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-25 25mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-30 30mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-35 35mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-40 40mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-45 45mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-50 50mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-60 60mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-68 68mm Dual Fitting
ACE-DR-DEK-80 80mm Dual Fitting
CODES AND SIZES AVAILABLE
Ø RPM FEED SPEED
06 to 25 5,000 30mm/min
28 to 40 4,000 30mm/min
45 to 68 3,000 30mm/min
80 to 100 2,000 30mm/min
                         UCS Drills are perfect for Ultra Compact
Surfaces including Dekton, Neolith and
Lapitec.  The come with dual fitting, 1/2"
gas and M14, which means they can be
used on either CNC machines or water fed
machines for use by hand.
To achieve the best results with your drill they should
always be used with water and run at the recommended
working parameters which can be found below.